3/8/2015

gid LastName

346 TEST

401 KUHLMA

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$132.75

$132.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

ST

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($54.25) ($21.25)

($54.25) ($21.25)

#Paids/'Void

26

26

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$208.25 $187.00

$208.25 $187.00

$0.00

$0.00

48

48



